May 20 2024 (15:52) India Rail Info

Jaynagar - Anand Vihar Terminal Garib Rath Express/12435 - GR - NR
MBI/Madhubani to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
20h 23m - 1221 km - 18 halts - Departs Mon,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |J)YG Jaynagar 12:10 3 |1 0 78 |68 |ECR
2 MBI |Madhubani 12:34 12:37 3m |3 |1 31 68 |61 |[ECR
3 |SKI Sakri Junction 12:52 12:54 2m |1 |1 48 |38 |50 |[ECR
4 DBG |Darbhanga Junction 13:25 13:30 5m |3 |1 68 |36 (49 |ECR
5 LSI Laheria Sarai 13:38 13:41 3m (1 |1 73 |46 |48 |ECR
6 HYT |Haiaghat 13:55 13:57 2m |1 |1 83 |21 |54 |ECR
7 SPJ Samastipur Junction 15:00 15:05 5m |1 1 105 (55 [47 |ECR
8 BJU Barauni Junction 16:00 16:10 10m |4,6 |1 156 (26 |48 |ECR
9 MKA [Mokama 16:58 17:00 2m |3 |1 177 |94 |144 |ECR
10 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 17:28 17:30 2m |2 |1 221 |68 (48 |ECR
11 |PNBE |Patna Junction 18:10 18:20 10m |6 |1 266 |39 |57 |[ECR
12 |DNR |Danapur 18:35 18:37 2m |3 |1 276 |66 |54 |ECR
13 [ARA |AraJjunction 19:13 19:15 2m |2 |1 315 |99 |59 |[ECR
14 |BEA |Bihiya 19:28 19:30 2m (2,3 |1 336 |84 |67 |ECR
15 |DURE |Dumraon 19:52 19:54 2m |2 |1 367 |47 |71 |ECR
16 [BXR |Buxar 20:15 20:17 2m |2 |1 383 |39 (68 |ECR
17 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:40 22:50 10m (4 |1 477 |74 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
18 |PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 00:53 00:55 2m (2 |2 630 (83 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)

19 |CNB [Kanpur Central 03:15 03:20 5m (2,3 (2 824 (86 |127 [NCR
20 |ALN |Aligarh Junction 06:55 06:57 2m |4 |2 1134 |58 |[186 |NCR
21 |ANVT |[Anand Vihar Terminal |[09:00 1 |2 1252 |- 207 [NR

May 20 2024 (15:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




